70. Knabenschwinget Ortschwab:”

17. Juni 2012 Fr. 2.-
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 2003 Trachsel Bjorn Kanderbriick
2a 2003 Walther Reto Bolligen
2b 2004 Scharz Fabian Aeschi b. Spiez
3 2003 Bolz Pascal Scheuren
4 2003 Riiegg Daniel Grenchen
5a 2003 Meyer Simon Langenthal
5b 2003 Wiedmer Marco Utzigen
5¢ 2003 Rohrbach Ivan Langenthal
6a 2004 Walther Adrian Riedstatt
6b 2003 Isch David Jegenstorf
7a 2003 EggerJonas M.buchsee
7b 2004 Gerstmayer John  Sériswil
7c 2004 Bircher Aderian Frutigen
8a 2003 KupferschmidJan Oberdiessbach
8b 2003 Iseli Janis Miinchringen
8c 2004 Kaiser Lukas Leuzigen
9a 2004 Wiget Adrian Wiinnewil
9b 2003 Wiithrich Jan Ried b. Worb
10 2003  Steiner Lukas Oey
11a 2003 Hanni Odin Kaufdorf
11b 2003 Diirrenmatt Christian Riedstatt
11 ¢ 2003 Liithi Mikka Burgdorf
11d 2004  Trittibach Silvan Diemtigen
12 2004 Folly Yannis Bosigen
13 a 2004 Bangerter Bas Lobsigen
13b 2004 Just Fabio Felsherg
14 a 2003 Isenschmid Roman Seedorf
14b 2003 Ruch Jonas Heimiswil
15 2004 Schmutz Janis Miihleberg
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 2002 Kampf Stefan Schwanden
2 2002 Staub Severin Langenthal
3 2002 Liithi David Allmendingen
4a 2002 Allemann Reto Boltigen
4b 2002 Hehlen Nico Langenthal
5 2002 Schéren Philip Oberwangen
6 2002 Biitikofer Alain Kleinbdsingen
7a 2002 Riifenacht Mark Steffisburg

2003 - 2004
Klub

SK Frutigen
Worblental

SK Aeschi

Biel

SK unt.Seeland
SK Langenthal

SK Worblental

SK Langenthal
Schwarzenburg
M.buchsee
M.buchsee
M.buchsee
Frutigen

SK Oberdiessbach
SK Kirchberg
Unteres Seeland
SK Laupen

SK Miinsigen
Niedersimmental
SK Miinsigen

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Burgdorf

SK Niedersimmental
SK Laupen

Lyss

SK Chur

SK Lyss

SK Burgdorf

SK Laupen

2002

Klub

Thun

SK Langenthal
SK Miinsingen
SK Zweisimmen
Langenthal

SK Laupen

SK Laupen

SK Thun

Verband
Oberland
Mittelland
Oberland
Seeland
Seeland
Mittelland
Emmental
Mittellland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberland
Emmental
Oberaargau
Seeland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberaargau
Oberland
Mittelland
Seeland
NOS
Seelland
Emmental
Mittelland

Verband
Oberland
Oberaargau
Mittelland
Oberland
Oberaargau
Mittalland
Mittelland
Oberland
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Punkte Zweig

57.75 dkkkkk
57.25 kkkkkk
57.25 dkkkkk
57.00 dkkkkk
56.75 kkkkkk
56.25 dkkkkk
56.25 dkkkkk
56.25 **ex**
55,75 *xexsx
55,75 *xexsx
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
53.50
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
51.25

Punkte Zweig

59.00 kkkkkk
57.75 kkkkkk
57.25 kkkkkk
56.50 kkkkkk
56.50 kkkkkk
56.25 kkkkkk
56.00 kkkkkk
55.75 kkkkkk



7b 2002 Steiner Pascal Adelboden
7c 2002 Wittwer Mathias Krattigen
8a 2002 Wampfler Samuel  Horrboden
8b 2002 Allenbach Marc Trub
8c 2002 Franchi Lukas Le Fuet
9a 2002 Niederberger Marc Malix
9b 2002 Wiithrich Severin ~ Trub
10 2002 Gerber Andre Signau
11 2002  Wiithrich Julian Riischegg
12 a 2002 Steiner Oliver Boltigen
12 b 2002 . Zweisimmen
13a 2002 Gyger Nick Eggiwil
13b 2002 Kocher Andryn Arch
14 2002 Allenbach Lars Baggwil
15 2002 Steiner Joel Burdorf
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 2001  Galli Sandro Biglen
2 2001 Leuenberger Lukas Eggiwil
3 2001 Bonzli Reto Vinelz
4a 2001 Steudler Kevin Hasliberg
4b 2001 Walther Adrian Bolligen
5 2001 Riiegsegger Christial Lauperswil
6 2001  Hofmann Jan Giimmenen
7a 2001 Steiner Nico Futigen
7b 2001 Zingg Marc Moossedorf
8 2001  Zimmermann Nicolas Riggisberg
9a 2001 Bieri Joshua Niederscherli
9b 2001 Liithi Alex Burgdorf
9c 2001 Gasser Fabian Eggiwil
10 a 2001 Hebeisen Philipp  Miinchenbuchsee
10b 2001 Miirner Silvan Reichenbach
11a 2001 Bartschi Yves Laupen
11b 2001 Gantenbein Yanis  Miihledorf
12 2001  Schwendimann Luka Wohlen
13 2001  Jost Lucien Oberwangen
14 2001  Berger Florian Schiipfen
15 2001  Bertogg Severin Malix
16 2001  Marolf Pascal Epsach
17 2001 Laderach Silas Schiipfen
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 2000 Stucki Marcel Réthenbach
2 2000 Steiner Nino Steffisburg
3a 2000 Kneubiihl Jan Rosshéausern
3b 2000 Trachsel Sven Kanderbriick

SK Adelboden Oberland
Aeschi Oberland
Niedersimmental Oberland
SK Trub Emmental
SK Tavannes Jura

SK Chur NOS

Trub Emmental
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Schwarzenburg Mittellland
SK Niedersimmental Oberland
SK Boltigen Oberland
SK Siehen Emmenatal
SK Aarberg Seeland
SK Miinchenbuchsee Mittalland
SK Burgdorf Emmental
2001

Klub Verband
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Biel Seeland
SK Hasliberg Oberland
SK Worblental Mittelland
SK Zaziwil Emmental
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Frutigen Oberkand
SK Miinchnbuchsee Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland
SK Burgdorf Oberaargau
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Miinchnbuchsee Mittelland
SK Reichenbach Oberland
Laupen Mittelland
SK Kirchberg Oberaargau
SK Miinchnbuchsee Mittelland
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Lyss Seeland
SK Chur NOS

SK Biel Seeland
SK Lyss Seeland
2000

Klub Verband
SK Siehen Emmental
SK Thun Oberland
SK Laupen Mittelland
SK Frutigen Oberland

55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.25
54.00
54.00
52.50
52.50
51.25

Unf.

Punkte
58.25
57.75
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.00
53.75
52.75
52.00
51.00

Punkte
58.00
57.50
57.00
57.00

Kkkkkk

Kkkkkk

Zweig
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Zweig

kkkkkk
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4 2000 Hehlen Reto Niedersimmental
5 2000 Gasser Dominik Eggiwil
6a 2000 Roth Robin Biberist
6b 2000 Schindler Christoph Oberdiessbach
6c 2000 Blatter Remo Derendingen
7a 2000 Schar Alex Tramelan
7b 2000 Allenbach Reto Fankhaus
7¢ 2000 Riifenacht Mike Steffisburg
8 2000 Gerber Fabian Zaziwil
9 2000 Luginbiihl Fabian  Miinsingen
10 2000 Marthaler Michel Zollikofen
11 2000 Sprecher Martin Trimmis
12 2000 Straub Florian Frauenkappelen
13 2000 Tannler Mike Hasliberg
14 2000 Wittwer Oliver Horboden
15 2000 Krebs Gilles Interlaken
16 2000 Ruprecht Kai Laupen
17a 2000 Gyger Sandro Eggiwil
17b 2000 Wiithrich Sven Ried b. Worb
18 2000 Iseli Jesper Zuzwil
Schlussrangliste Jahrgang
Rang Jahrgang Namen Ort
1 1999 Beer Peter Oey
2a 1999  Burkhalter Daniel ~ Aeschi b. Spiez
2b 1999 Wenger Marcel Horboden
Ja 1999 Wenger Ruedi Horboden
3b 1999 Deflorin Rico Chur
3c 1999 Leiser Marc Wiler b. Seedorf
4 1999 Berger Christian Schwarzenburg
5 1999  Bircher Luca Trimmis
6a 1999 Leuenberger Mathias Eggiwil
6b 1999  Bartenbach Nick Oberbalm
6c 1999  Hirlimann Nik Hessigkofen
7a 1999 Vogeli Luca Wilderswil
7b 1999 Hadorn Marco Kirchdorf
7¢ 1999  Suter André Grindelwald
7d 1999  Zingrich Jan Widerswil
8a 1999  Kurz Silvan Orpund
8b 1999 Zangger Janik Langenthal
8¢ 1999  Mani Alexander Niedersimmental
9 1999  Knutti Alexander ~ Adelboden
10 a 1999  Schnider Adrian Trimmis
10b 1999  Schliichter Roman Trub
11a 1999 Zoss Cedric Wohlen
11b 1999  Schwendimann Jona Wohlen
12 a 1999  Meyer Simon Wilderswil
12b 1999 Miinger Marcel Schwarzenburg
13 a 1999  Burger Noél Orvin
13b 1999  Kindler Tim Burgdorf

Niedersimmental
SK Siehen

SK unt.Seeland

SK Oberdiessbach
SK Kirchberg

SK Tavannes

SK Trub

SK Thun

Zaziwil

SK Miinsingen

SK Miinchnbuchsee
SK Chur

SK Laupen
Hasliberg

SK Niedersimmental
Interlaken

SK Laupen

SK Siehen

SK Miinsingen

SK Miinchnbuchsee

1999

Klub

SK Niedersimmental
SK Aeschi

SK Niedersimmental
SK Niedersimmental
SK Chur

SK Aarberg

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Chur

SK Siehen

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Kirchberg

SK Interlaken

SK Miinsingen

SK Grindelwald

SK Grindelwald

SK Biel

SK Langenthal

SK Niedersimmental
SK Adelboden

SK Chur

SK Trub

SK Miinchnbuchsee
SK Miinchnbuchsee
SK Interlaken

SK Schwarzenburg
SK Tavannes

SK Burgdorf

Oberland
Emmental
Seeland
Emmental
Oberaargau
Bernerjura
Emmental
Oberland
Emmental
Mittelland
Mittelland
NOS
Mittelland
Oberland
Oberland
Oberland
Mittelland
Emmental
Mittelland
Mittelland

Verband
Oberland
Oberland
Oberland
Oberland
NOS
Seeland
Mittelland
NOS
Emmental
Mittellland
Oberaargau
Oberland
Mittelland
Oberland
Oberland
Seeland
Oberaagau
Oberland
Oberland
NOS
Emmental
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberland
Mittelland
Bernerjura
Emmental

Punkte

56.50 Fkkkkk
56.25 Fkkkkk
55.75 Fkkkkk
55.75 Fkkkkk
55.75 dkkkkk
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.00
53.75
53.50
52.75
52.25
52.00
52.00

Unf.

Zweig
59'00 Kkkkkk
57'25 Kkkkkk
57'25 Kkkkkk
57'00 Kkkkkk
57'00 Kkkkkk
57'00 Kkkkkk
56'75 Kkkkkk
56.00 Kkkkkk
55.75 Kkkkkk
55.75 Kkkkkk
55.75 Kkkkkk
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00



Biel SK Biel

Frauenkappelen  SK Laupen

Schwarzenburg  SK Schwarzenburg

Thorishaus SK Laupen

Frauenkappelen  SK Laupen

Burgdorf SK Burgdorf
Jahrgang 1998

Ort Klub

Hasle-Riiegsau ~ SK Sumiswald

Gerzensee SK Miinsingen

Urtenen-Schonbiihl SK Miinchnbuchsee

Burgistein SK Schwarzenburg

Biihl SK Biel

Kirchdorf SK Miinsingen

Ringgenberg SK Interlaken

Wiinnewil SK Laupen

Zuzwil SK Miinchnbuchsee

St Stephan SL Lenk

Lenk SK Lenk

Oberbalm SK Schwarzenburg

Schlosswil Miinsingen

Grindelwald SK Grindelwald

Oberdiessbach SK Sumiswald

Adelboden SK Adelboden

Heimiswil SK Burgdorf

Halenstein SK Chur

Wallenbuch SK Laupen

Signau SK Zaziwil

Boll Worblental

Laupen Laupen

Urtenen-Schonbiihl SK Miinchnbuchsee

Jahrgang
Ort
Adelboden
Frutigen
Briigglen
Niederscherli

Aarberg
Lengnau
Thun

Arch

Orvin
Zaziwil
Lobsigen
Langenthal

14 1999  Dubler Mike
15 1999 Holzer Vincent
16 a 1999 Fankhauser Yvan
16b 1999  StuckiLars
17 a 1999  Gottier Maurice
17b 1999 Liithi Nik
Schlussrangliste
Rang Jahrgang Namen
1 1998 Réthlisberger Simon
2 1998 Gfeller Cedric
3 1998 Bernhard Marco
4 1998 Berger Ueli
5 1998 Gnégi Damian
6 1998  Luginbiihl Filip
7a 1998  Nufer Sami
7b 1998 Wiget Michi
8a 1998  Hutter Christoph
8b 1998  Schletti Andreas
9 1998  Gobeli Patrick
10 a 1998 Beutler Stefan
10b 1998  Walthert Marcel
10 ¢ 1998 Wyss Samuel
11a 1998  Gerber Jakob
11b 1998 Inniger Sven
12 1998 Ruch Lukas
13 a 1998  Jecklin Alexsandro
13 b 1998 Mumenthaler Reto
14 1998 Gerber Roger
15 a 1998 Anken Andreas
15 b 1998 Hofmann Fabian
16 1998 Klopfenstein Jan
Schlussrangliste
Rang  Jahrgang Namen
1 1997 Inniger Thomas
2 1997 Ryter Peter
3 1997 Rohrbach Emil
4 1997 Berger Lorenz
5a 1997 Rothlisberger Simon Langenthal
5b 1997 Schwab Marc
6a 1997  Krasniqi Arian
6b 1997 Iseli Marco
7 1997  Kropf Yannick
8a 1997  Burger Lionel
8b 1997  Schiipbach Janick
8¢ 1997 Wegmiiller Forian
8d 1997  Zangger Dominik
9 1997  Wiithrich Renato

Sumiswald

1997

Klub

SK Adelboden
SK Frutigen
SK Kirchberg

SK Schwarzenburg

SK Langenthal
SK Aarberg

SK unt.Seeland
SK Thun

SK unt.Seeland
SK Tavannes
SK Zaziwil

SK Lyss

SK Langenthal
SK Sumiswald

Seeland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberaargau

Verband
Emmental
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Seeland
Mittelland
Oberland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberland
Mittelland
Mittelland
Oberland
Emmental
Oberland
Emmental
NOS
Mittelland
Emmental
Mittelland
Mittelland
Mittelland

Verband
Oberland
Oberland
Oberaargau
Mittelland
Oberaargau
Seeland
Seeland
Thun
Seeland
Jura
Emmental
Seeland
Oberaargau
Emmental

Punkte

53.50
53.00
52.25
52.25
51.50
51.50

Zweig
59.75 dkkkkk
57.75 dkkkkk
57.25 dkkkkk
57.00 kkkkkk
56.50 dkkkkk
56.00 dkkkkk
55.50 dkkkkk
55,50 *Hxk
55.25 *xHxx*
55.25 *xHxx*
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.25
52.50
52.50
51.50

Punkte Zweig

60.00 kkkkkk
57.50 kkkkkk
57.00 kkkkkk
56.75 kkkkkk
56.25 kkkkkk
56.25 kkkkkk
56.00 kkkkkk
56.00 kkkkkk
55.75 kkkkkk
55.50 kkkkkk
55.50 kkkkkk
55.50 kkkkkk
55.50 kkkkkk
55.25



10
11a
1b
12
13
14
15 a
15 b
16 a
16 b
17 a
17b
18
19
20

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Wittwer Jan Faulensee
Schindler Simon Oberdiessbach
Léderach Nicola Lyss

Inniger Oliver Adelboden
Schneeberger Simon Oey

Niklaus Sandro Jegenstorf
Held Florian Halenstein
Schiipbach Jan Heimiswil
Bolzli Yves Oberburg
Wampfler Roy Zweisimmen

Kohler Mathias Aefligen
Marthaler Patric Zollikofen
Fankhauser Marc  Riieggisberg
Rufer Tobias Moossedorf
Schlunegger Silvan Riieggisberg

SK Aeschi Oberland
SK Oberdiessbach  Emmental
SK Aarberg Seeland
SK Adelboden Oberland

SK Niedersimmental Oberland
SK Miinchnbuchsee Mittelland

SK Chur NOS

SK Burgdorf Oberaargau
SK Burgdorf Emmental
SK Boltigen Oberland
SK Kirchberg Oberaargau

SK Miinchnbuchsee Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland
SK Miinchnbuchsee Mittelland
SK Schwarzenburg Mittelland

55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.25
52.75
51.50
51.25



